Article Number
4430051
4686002
AYA1822
K010150
K010250
K0410005
K757261

Article Number
2881301
8502802
FT52600
M46441600S
M46441900Y
M46444061Y
M46444200Y
M46444600S
M46444800Y
M77460020
PS11150
TC14027

Article Number
7169701
7234801
7235801
7236801
7239801
7240801
7242801
7243801
7439701
7718601
8005601
8008601
8009601
8011601
8012601
8013601
8014601
8015601
8019601
8021601
8023601
8042601
8046601
8053601
8054601
8097601
8099601
8186601
8353601
8357601
8425601

Pharma Products
Rocuronium Kabi 50 mg/ 5ml BE

Dexmedetomidine 200mcg/2ml BE/NL

Ropivacain 7,5mg/ml, 1 x 20ml
PROPOLIPID 1% 50 ML PFS
Propolipid 2% MCT 50ml| PFS BE
Palonosetron 5ml Vials BE

Aminomix 1 novum 1000ml B&NL

Medtech Products
Twin Transfer Set 3 CL
Back Check Valve

COMPOSTOP FLEX 3F T&B - 7 PLT POOL

Infusion Set VL ST 01
Infusion Set VL ST 02
Infusion Set VL ON 42 SC
Infusion Set VL ON 22
Infusion Set VL ON 70
Infusion Set VL ON 12
Secondary Line PVC free

COMPOFLEX 1F 63 ml CPDA1 - PDS - V

ACD-A /250 ml

EN Products

Fres. 2 KCAL CREME Chocolate D-F-NL-HR
Fresubin 5 KCAL Shot Neutral F(B)-NL

F. 2 KCAL FIBRE COMP. Dr. Chocolate F-NL
F. 2 KCAL COMPACT Drink Cappuccino F-NL
Fres. 2 KCAL COMPACT Drink Vanilla F-NL
Fres. 3.2 KCAL Drink Cappuccino F(B)-NL
Fresubin 3.2 KCAL Drink Mango F(B)-NL

F. 3.2 KCAL Dr. Vanilla-Caramel F(B)-NL

F. DESS. FR Apple-Prune D(B)-GB-F-S-N-NL
Fresubin PRO Drink Vanilla F(B)-P-NL
Fresubin 2 KCAL Drink Cappuccino F-NL

Fresubin 2 KCAL Drink Neutral F-NL
Fresubin 2 KCAL Drink Toffee F-NL
Fresubin 2 KCAL Drink Vanilla F-NL

Fres. 2 KCAL FIBRE Drink Apricot-P. F-NL
Fres. 2 KCAL FIBRE Drink Cappuccino F-NL
Fres. 2 KCAL FIBRE Drink Chocolate F-NL
Fresubin 2 KCAL FIBRE Drink Lemon F-NL

Fresubin DB Drink Cappuccino F-NL
Fresubin DB Drink Praline F-NL
Fresubin DB Drink Vanilla F-NL

Fresubin ENERGY Drink Neutral F-NL

Fres. ENERGY FIBRE Drink Caramel F(B)-NL
Fresubin ENERGY Drink Cappuccino F-NL
Fres. ENERGY FIBRE Drink Strawb. F(B)-NL

ProvideXtra Drink Apple F(B)-NL

ProvideXtra Dr. Orange-Pineapple F(B)-NL
F THICK LEV 2 W Straw D(CH/B)-F(CH/B)-NL
Fres. PROTEIN EN. Dr. W. Strawb. F(B)-NL
Fres. PROTEIN EN. Drink Vanilla F(B)-NL
Frebini EN FIBRE Drink Chocolate F(B)-NL

Status WK 42

Estimated delivery week 44
Estimated delivery week 44
Estimated delivery week 43
Estimated delivery week 43
Estimated delivery week 51
Estimated delivery week 44
Estimated delivery week 44

Status WK 42

Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 43
Estimated delivery week 43
Estimated delivery week 43
Estimated delivery week 43
Estimated delivery week 44
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 44
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed

Status WK 42

Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 44
Estimated delivery week 44
Estimated delivery week 44
Estimated delivery week 44
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 44
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 44
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 44
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 43
Estimated delivery week 48
Estimated delivery week 44
Estimated delivery week 49
Estimated delivery week 51
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 43
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 46
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 48
Estimated delivery to be confirmed



