Article Number	Pharma Products	Status WK 42
4430051	Rocuronium Kabi 50 mg/ 5ml BE	Estimated delivery week 44
4686002	Dexmedetomidine 200mcg/2ml BE/NL	Estimated delivery week 44
AYA1822	Ropivacain 7,5mg/ml, 1 x 20ml	Estimated delivery week 43
K010150	PROPOLIPID 1% 50 ML PFS	Estimated delivery week 43
K010150	Propolipid 2% MCT 50ml PFS BE	Estimated delivery week 51
K0410005	Palonosetron 5ml Vials BE	Estimated delivery week 44
K757261	Aminomix 1 novum 1000ml B&NL	Estimated delivery week 44
K/3/201	Allillollix 1 llovulli 1000llii B&NL	Estimated delivery week 44
Article Number	Medtech Products	Status WK 42
2881301	Twin Transfer Set 3 CL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8502802	Back Check Valve	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
FT52600	COMPOSTOP FLEX 3F T&B - 7 PLT POOL	Estimated delivery week 43
M46441600S	Infusion Set VL ST 01	Estimated delivery week 43
M46441900Y	Infusion Set VL ST 02	Estimated delivery week 43
M46444061Y	Infusion Set VL ON 42 SC	Estimated delivery week 43
M46444200Y	Infusion Set VL ON 22	Estimated delivery week 44
M46444600S	Infusion Set VL ON 70	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
M46444800Y	Infusion Set VL ON 12	Estimated delivery week 44
M77460020	Secondary Line PVC free	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
PS11150	COMPOFLEX 1F 63 ml CPDA1 - PDS - V	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
TC14027	ACD-A / 250 ml	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
1014027	ACD-A / 230 IIII	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Article Number	EN Products	Status WK 42
7169701	Fres. 2 KCAL CRÈME Chocolate D-F-NL-HR	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
7234801	Fresubin 5 KCAL Shot Neutral F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
7235801	F. 2 KCAL FIBRE COMP. Dr. Chocolate F-NL	Estimated delivery week 44
7236801	F. 2 KCAL COMPACT Drink Cappuccino F-NL	Estimated delivery week 44
7239801	Fres. 2 KCAL COMPACT Drink Vanilla F-NL	Estimated delivery week 44
7240801	Fres. 3.2 KCAL Drink Cappuccino F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery week 44
7242801	Fresubin 3.2 KCAL Drink Mango F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
7243801	F. 3.2 KCAL Dr. Vanilla-Caramel F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery week 44
7439701	F. DESS. FR Apple-Prune D(B)-GB-F-S-N-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
7718601	Fresubin PRO Drink Vanilla F(B)-P-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8005601	Fresubin 2 KCAL Drink Cappuccino F-NL	Estimated delivery week 44
8008601	Fresubin 2 KCAL Drink Neutral F-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8009601	Fresubin 2 KCAL Drink Toffee F-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8011601	Fresubin 2 KCAL Drink Vanilla F-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8012601	Fres. 2 KCAL FIBRE Drink Apricot-P. F-NL	Estimated delivery week 44
8013601	Fres. 2 KCAL FIBRE Drink Cappuccino F-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8014601	Fres. 2 KCAL FIBRE Drink Chocolate F-NL	Estimated delivery week 43
8015601	Fresubin 2 KCAL FIBRE Drink Lemon F-NL	Estimated delivery week 48
8019601		Estimated delivery week 44
8021601	Fresubin DB Drink Cappuccino F-NL Fresubin DB Drink Praline F-NL	Estimated delivery week 49
8023601	Fresubin DB Drink Fraille 1-NL	Estimated delivery week 51
8042601	Fresubin ENERGY Drink Neutral F-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8046601	Fres. ENERGY FIBRE Drink Caramel F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8053601	Fresubin ENERGY Drink Cappuccino F-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8054601	Fres. ENERGY FIBRE Drink Strawb. F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery week 43
8097601	ProvideXtra Drink Apple F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
9000604		Estimated delivery week 46
8099601	ProvideXtra Dr. Orange-Pineapple F(B)-NL	·
8186601	F THICK LEV 2 W Straw D(CH/B)-F(CH/B)-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8186601 8353601	F THICK LEV 2 W Straw D(CH/B)-F(CH/B)-NL Fres. PROTEIN EN. Dr. W. Strawb. F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8186601	F THICK LEV 2 W Straw D(CH/B)-F(CH/B)-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed